Landesmeisterschaft Ski Alpin 2023
12.03.2023 am Golm (WSV Tschagguns

Advanced Damen
Jasmin Heim
Desiree Bosch
Nina Kopfer

Advanced Herren
Lukas Kaufmann
Simon Berchtold
Julian Schnetzer
Maximilian Gfall
Maximilian Baumann

Intermedia Herren
Matthias Kolb
Christoph Schneider
Kevin Blaser

Special Olympics

AN

47:61
1:00:90
1:02:71

49:19
50:28
52:11
52:98
56:85

1.04:.07
Disq.
Disq.

ua b WN R

Osterreich f§30ﬁ?’

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

. Platz

Vorarlberg

Landesmeisterin

Landesmeister



