

Landesmeisterschaft Ski Alpin 2023

12.03.2023 am Golm (WSV Tschagguns

Advanced Damen

Advanced Damen			
Jasmin Heim	47:61	1. Platz	Landesmeisterin
Desiree Bösch	1:00:90	2. Platz	
Nina Kopfer	1:02:71	3. Platz	
Advanced Herren			
Lukas Kaufmann	49:19	1. Platz	Landesmeister
Simon Berchtold	50:28	2. Platz	
Julian Schnetzer	52:11	3. Platz	
Maximilian Gfall	52:98	4. Platz	
Maximilian Baumann	56:85	5. Platz	
Intermedia Herren			

Intermedia Herren

Matthias Kolb 1:04:07 Christoph Schneider Disq. Kevin Blaser Disq. 1. Platz